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High School Girls

| Resulis

Olympic Development

Other

Schedule

Qualifiers

#304 - College Women Triple Jump "Championship"
Friday 10:00 AM

= Previous Pholo

Thursday ($128)

Pl Mark

1 13.34
2 13.24
3 13.03
4 12.75
5 12.70
8 12.52
7 12.49
8 12.46
9 12.39
10 12.38
11 12.38
12 12.31
13 12.22
Quotes

Erica McClain{)
Stanford

On winning at the Penn Relays

"It's really cool because it's my first time being here in my freshman year. It's exciting.”

Erica McClain()
Stanford

Conv
43'09.25
43'05.25
42'09.00
4110.00
41'08.00
41'01.00
4011.75
40'10.50
40'07.75
40'07.50
40'07.50
40'00.75
40'01.75

On her performance

“I was pretty happy. | have a sprained ankle so | didn't jump as well as | wanted to at

~ o N O

14
3
75
12
7
11
10
9

Name

Erica McLain
Gisele Oliveira
Sheena Gorden
Brooklyn Hann

Ayanna Alexander
Kemesha Whitmire
Rosalind Goodwin

Jovanne Jarreft
Shayla Moore
Chasity Johnson
Michelie Vaughn
Latoya LeGree
Brandy Depland

this point of the season, but it was good enough."”

Erica McClain()
Stanford

On the competition
"It was really good. | felt like | went against the top girls. | had to give my best.”

Affiliation
Stanford
Clemson

North Carolina
Kansas
Louisiana Tech
South Carolina
Ohio State
Auburn

Ohio State
Coastal Carolina
Essex CC (NJ)
Florida State
Georgia Tech

hitp:/fwww. milonic.com/
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"PENN RELA
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LA

College Men

Qualifiers

College Women

High School Boys

High School Girls  Olympic Development  Other  Schedule
Resulis
#87 - Olympic Development Men 5000m
Thursday 9:45 PM
Unofficial Results
Pl Time ID  Name Affiliation
1 13:30.25 1 Alan Webb Nike
2 13:32.88 2 Joseph Koskei New Balance
3 14:01.7 unattached

Patrick Gildea

THE07 BAY63
5 14:10.25 13 Karl Savage
6 14:11.71 19 Matthew Folk
7 141477 56 Joseph McAlister
8 14:15.97 62 Tom Falvey
9 14:20.60 50 Frank McCreery
10 14:21.81 14 Jay Wassel
11 14:24.58 40 lan Marcus
12 14:24,99 33 John Somers
13 14:26.80 64 Chris Cummings
14 14:28.81 11 Erik Bennett
15 14:28.99 45 Ryan Bender
16 14:30.19 7 Donnie Freeman
17 14:30.20 10 David Murphy
18 14:30.47 39 Chris Horvat
19 14:31.24 59 Scott Munro
20 14:31.66 22 Tim Callinan
21 14:32.02 38 Nelson Oliveira
22 14:33.92 12 Will McGuire
23 14:35.30 16 Jon Anderson
24 14:35.37 52 Colin Riessen
25 14:35.85 24 Greg Bilecki
26 14:36.95 37 Brian Donovan
27 14:38.42 25 Tim Mulligan
28 14:39.83 42 Alex Hudgins
29 14:39.91 60 Chris Nirschel
30 14:43.84 9 Matt Kelly
31 14:45.08 57 Jerry Claunch
32 14:47.93 49 Andre Laboy
33 14:48.57 44 Doug Currie
34 14:49.29 28 Jay Wyss
35 14:49.32 32 Nick Buzek
36 14:49.93 34 Noah Kaufman
37 14:50.60 27 Art DiCola
38 14:51.23 35 Ondrej Puskar
39 14:51.99 61 Brian McGovern
40 14:52.74 53 Tim Perry
41 14:59.38 21  Nick Sunseri

http://www.pennathletics.com/fls/1700/Relays/Results/87 html

Andrew, Ceimoneeld . Flafida State ¥

Bryn Mawr Running Co.
unattached

Boston Athletic Assoc.
unattached

Princeton

Philadelphia Track Club/PUMA
Dartrmouth
Shippensburg
unattached

Saucony

Duquesne

Fleet Feet Sports
unattached

Duquesne

Penn State
Philadelphia Track Club/PUMA
Coastal Carolina
unattached

Army Prep

lona

Haddonfield Running Co.
College of New Jersey
Brooks Runners Pace
Lehigh

Penn State

unattached
RunningToWin.com

St. Joseph's

Coastal Caralina
unattached
Youngstown State
Dartmouth

Bryn Mawr Running Co.
Virginia Intermont
unattached

New Hampshire

Team Canada
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42 15:00.04 15 Mike Baird Bryn Mawr Running Co.
43 15:00.08 29 Ryan Gleason Bryn Mawr Running Co.
44 15:03.44 48 Mark Swanson Lehigh
45 15:04.45 47 Jason Lewis Virginia Intermont
46 15:04.95 46 Pat Ward Dartmouth
47 15:08.98 26 Rick Rountree Capiltal Crescent TC
48 15:15.70 43  Adrian Cline College of New Jersey
49 16:27.43 58 Teddy Quinn Penn State
50 15:51.87 30 John Lofranco Montreat Olympigue TC
DNF 4 Joshua Kiprugut Kimet Elite Sports Management
DNF 41  Russell Neff Virginia Intermont
DNF 36 Rob Hampson Lehigh
DNF 17 Ross Martinson Bryn Mawr Running Co.
Notes/Recap

Joshua Kimet of ESM set the early pace, with Alan Webb comfortably in 2nd. The
fast pace quickly created a pack of 4 runners - Kimet, Webb, Joseph Koskei and Kart
Savage. Kimet dropped out with 6.5 laps to go, Webb taking over at this point, With 4
laps left, Koskei moved back in front at 9:06. At the gun the two continued to run neck
& neck, with Webb kicking to victory in 13:30. Koskei was 2nd in 13:32, Patrick
Gildea 3rd in 14:01. Webb's time was 15 seconds faster than his 1st place tim

Quotes

Alan Webb()

Nike

How do you feel about the race?

| started hurting in the middle. It's my first 5K race since last year. Through the first
1200 1 felt good.

Alan Webb()
Nike
How do you feel about the 13:30?

13:30 is a good time, | wanted to run significantly faster than last year. It's my first
outdoor race since last year. 1 wanted to kick off a good year, and I'm getting ready for
a good season.

hitp://www.milonic.com/
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'Cotlege Men

Qualifiers

 Saturday's Action

Daturela, At Felay

-« Previous Photo

College Women

2

High School Boys

A YEIP

Next Photo >

Saturday {4/30}

High School Giris

Results

Olympic Development

Other Schedute

#92 - College Men 400m Hurdles "Championship”

Friday 9:00 AM

Pl Time ID Name Affitiation SEC
1 50.76 2 Adrian Findlay St. Augustine's 1
2 51.05 4 Dwight Ruff Florida 1
3 5157 5 JasonRichardson  South Carolina 1
4 51.84 3 Bryan Steele Long Island 1
5 52.00 7 Hamza Deyaf Texas 1
6 5258 8 Scott Kaulz Clemson 1
7 53.92 6 Rashad Gardner Clemson 1
8  55.36 28 Claude Senior G.C. Foster 1
9 1:00.52 31 Jerome Rodriguez Glohe 1
1 50.41 11 Gregory Little UTech 2
2  51.71 10 TimRiley St. Augustine's 2
3 52.73 12 Andy Nelson Nebraska 2
4 5290 27 Brad Dittoe Arkansas 2
5  53.01 80 Darren DeAngelis  Elizabethtown 2
6 5415 9 Sanchaze Ross Findlay 2
7 54.93 32 Michael Bolling Clemson 2
8  56.92 33 Shareef Muhammad North Carolina Central 2
1 51.62 16 Derrick Williams Central State (Ohic) 3
2 5211 20 Eric Keddo Savannah State 3
3 52.92 25 Jeremy Burton Tennessee 3
4 53,16 19 Joe Taylor Florida 3
5 53.80 21 Jeff Jasmin Lincoln/Pa. 3
RS 01 ETEIENot Wsd™ T*Florida;Staterm oo 3,

54,12 17
54.16 34
57.23 35
53.33 37
53.44 42
53.59 36
53.82 41
54.15 40
54.39 43
55.81 62
58.14 &1
1:00.22 38
53.11 72
53.78 73
54.44 63
54.53 69
54.88 68
55.26 70

Cr bW N = O N ;s W= © o N

http://www pennathletics.com/fls/1 700/Relays/Results/92.html

Dwayne Greenidge

Allandro Plerre
Reyhan Gordon
Julius Jiles

Nic Robinson

Ed Vilt

Jahmone Duhaney
Nic Stout

Seth Waits

Deron Herah
Reggie Teemer
Roshawn Aberdeen
Shomari Taylor
Adam Seabrook
Thomas Masthay
Mark Piccolo
Johnnie Taylor
Clarence Hartman

i

St Augustine's
Long Island
Globe

Kansas

Texas A&M
Findlay
Massachusetts/Lowell
Central Michigan
Michigan

Texas Tech
Lincoln/Pa.

Long Island

Yale

Cornell
Kentucky
Shippensburg
New Jersey City
Cincinnati
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56.18
§7.89

67
64

Anthony Jenkins
Larry Harris

1:03.68 66 Manuel Garcia

52.58
53.05
53.32
53.75
53.77
54.23
54,29
55.01
55.78
52.61
53.34
54.36
54.49
55.28
55.84
56.41

50.41
50.76
51.05
51.57
51.62
51.71
51.84
52.00
5211
52.58
52.58
52.61
52.73
52.90
52.92
53.01
53.05
53.11
53.16
53.32
53.33
'53.34
53.44
53.58
53.75
53.77
53.78
53.80
53.82
53.92

79
81
85
75
83
82
77
86
84
14
91
88
87
89
90
78

Final on Time
Pl Time

ID
11
2

4

5

16
10
3

7

20
8

79
14
12
27
25
80
81
72
19
85
37
91
42
36
75
83
73
21
41
6

http://www.pennathletics.com/fls/1700/Relays/Results/92.html

Chris Stowe
Mark Harrison
David Battani
Kolby Hoover
Eddie Hamilton
Ryan Smith
Aaron Merill
David Rodbart
Rick Cedrone
Reuben McCoy
Eugene Lurais
Samuel Splefzer
Ronald Forbes
Kendall White
Jeff Elisca
Mike Pilgrim

Name

Gregory Little
Adrian Findlay
Dwight Ruff
Jason Richardson
Derrick Wiltiams
Tim Riley

Bryan Steele
Hamza Deyaf
Eric Keddo
Scott Kautz
Chris Stowe
Reuben McCoy
Andy Nelson
Brad Dittoe
Jeremy Burton
Darren DeAngelis
Mark Harrison
Shomari Taylor
Joe Taylor
David Battani
Julius Jiles
Eugene Lurais
Nic Robinson

Ed Vilt

Kolby Haover
Eddie Hamilton
Adam Seabrook
Jeff Jasmin
Jahmone Buhaney
Rashad Gardner

Virginia Tech
Memphis
Universidad del Este
Michigan

Nebraska

Michigan

Cornell

Montclair State
Indiana

Cornell

Dickinson
Dartmouth

Auburn

St. Augustine's
Nawvy

Florida International
Coastal Carolina
Monmouth

Cornell

Affiliation
UTech

8t. Augustine's
Florida

South Carclina
Central State (Ohio)
8t. Augustine's
Long Island
Texas
Savannah State
Clemson
Michigan
Auburn
Nebraska
Arkansas
Tennessee
Elizabethtown
Nebraska

Yale

Florida
Michigan
Kansas

St. Augustine's
Texas A&M
Findlay

Cornell
Montclair State
Cornell
Linceln/Pa,
Massachusetts/Lowell
Clemson

e e e I R B A+ B > N+ B o> B o B B o > B o T & T & A & |
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£31TE54 01 T8 ENiSE WoodE 57— Florida State - =078
32 5412 17 Dwayne Greenidge St Augustine’s 3

(_‘ , 33 54.15 40 Nic Stout Central Michigan 4
34 54.15 9 Sanchaze Ross Findlay 2
35 54.16 34 Allandro Pierre Long Island 3
36 54.23 82 Ryan Smith Indiana 6
37 54.29 77 Aaron Merrill Cornell 6
38 54.36 88 Samuel Spletzer Navy 7
39 54,39 43 Seth Waits Michigan 4
40 5444 63 Thomas Masthay  Kentucky 5
41 54.49 87 Ronald Forbes Florida [nternational 7
42 54.53 89 Mark Piccolo Shippensburg 5
43 54.88 68 Johnnie Taylor New Jersey City 5
44 54.93 32 Michael Bolling Clemson 2
45 55.01 86 David Rodbart Dickinson 6
46 55.26 70 Clarence Hartman  Cincinnati 5
47 55.28 89 Kendall White Coastal Carolina 7
48 55.36 28 Claude Senior G.C. Foster 1
49 5578 B4 Rick Cedrone Dartmouth 6
50 55.81 62 Deron Herah Texas Tech 4
51 55.84 90 Jeff Elisca Monmouth 7
52 56.18 67 Anthony Jenkins Virginia Tech 5
53 56.41 78 Mike Pilgrim Cornell 7
54 56.92 33 Shareef Muhammad North Carolina Central 2

G 55 57.23 35 Reyhan Gordon Globe 3

o 56 57.99 64 Larry Harris Memphis 5

57 58.14 61 Reggie Teemer Lincoln/Pa. 4
58 1:00.22 38 Roshawn Aberdeen Long lsland 4
59 1:00.52 31 Jerome Rodriguez  Globe 1
60 1:03.68 66 Manuel Garcia Universidad del Este 5

http:/www.milonic.com/
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" PENN RELA)

College Men  College Women  High School Boys  High School Girls  Olympic Development  Other  Schedule

| Results

Qualifiers

#305 - College Men Shot Put "Championship"
Friday 10:30 AM

Pl Mark Conv ID Name Affiliation

1 19.72 64'08.50 9  Sheldon Battle Kansas
63'06.25 1 Jeff Chakouian Kentucky
62'04.50 5  Brian Rohison Texas
107,752 Porian Scott . " Florida State™
61'02.25 3  Milan Jotanovic Manhattan
58'07.50 12 Manuel Repollet Universidad del Este
£58'05.75 14 Andre Reid Rhode Island
58'05.75 10 Gavin Ball Kansas
58'00.25 11 Mitchell Pope North Carolina State
56'06.50 4  Justin Clickett Pittsburgh
65'09.25 7  Sam Segond Rutgers

— £2'09.50 20 Westley Stockbarger Florida
Saturday's Ackion

Bl Betayt opeead tn stesdy ran, 1
, I Quotes

_ i Sheldon Battle()
< Previous Photo i i e Ed  University of Kansas
% How did you feel going into the competition?

Thursd 28§ v {4129y  Saturday (4/30)

"| felt good. | knew there were a lot of good guys here, and I've been executing well so
1 felt pretty confident. But | knew there was a lot of competition here, so it was a good
day.”

Sheldon Battle()
University of Kansas
Did you feel any pressure out here?

"No, you've just got to go out and execute and really not think about pressure."

hitp./fwww.milonic.com/

hitp://www pennathletics.com/fls/1 700/Relays/Results/305.html 5212005
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Col!ege Men Coilege Women High Schooi Boys  High School Girls Olympic Development  Other  Schedule
| Results
Quatifiers
#330 - College Men Hammer Throw
Saturday 12:15 PM
Pl Mark Conv ID Name Affiliation
1 64.58 211"10" 17 Cory Martin Auburn
2 60.91 199"10" 25 Mike Sidlauskas Central Michigan
3 60.20 ,1_,9_7_'967 16 Jeremiah Spence Radford
Fii59/09-193110%19- Andrew Diakos . Fiorida State-=
5 58.68 192'06" 20 Josh Whisman  Tennessee
e 6 57.95 190'01" 15 Colton Hodge Auburn
7 57.59 188"11" 24 Ralph Lufkin Navy
8 57.40 188'04" 42 Danny Alge Clemson
9 56.48 185'04" 52 Jon Hart Penn State
10 56.35 184'10" 48 Dan Godin Rhode Island
11 56.06 183'11" 33 Galen Jones Coastal Carolina
12 56.00 183'09" 36 Mike Marsh Central Michigan
e 13 55.63 182'06" 28 Terrance Myers East Carolina
B_Saturday's Aclion 14 55,01 180'05" 13 Jim Sexton Tennessee
poferitas o Bl opensidta 15 54.87 180'00" 51 ScottVernon  Penn State
: 16 53.67 176'01" 54 Dan Royal Liberty
17 53.53 175'07" 29 Matt Schmitt Army
Next Photo > . .
18 53.43 175'03" 32 Santiago Helena Turabo (Puerto Rico)
Saturday (4130} 19 53.19 174'06" 45 Taivon McKoy  Southern Connecticut State
20 53.00 173"11" 37 Dan Delahanty = C.W. Post
21 52,97 173'09" 30 Eric Opuana Albany
22 51.97 170'06" 41 Zach Helm Akron
23 51.86 170'02" 46 Dan Frake Bucknel|
24 51.79 16911" 39 Ken Stringer Princeton
25 50.47 165'07" 38 Matt Hill Susquehanna
26 50.35 165'02" 53 Len Jatsek Ohio State
27 49.49 162'04" 35 Dave Ebersole  Ohio State
28 48.52 159'02" 43 Chris McHugh Michigan
29 48,43 158'10" 40 Chris Crawford  North Carolina State
30 45.21 148'04" 44 Matt McNamara Princeton
http:/Awww.milonic.com/
http://www.pennathletics.com/fls/1700/Relays/Results/330.html 5/2/2005
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W

M.
College Men  College Women  High SchoolBoys  High School Girls  Olympic Development  Qther  Schedule

Results

#12 - College Women 4x100 (Heats)
Thursday 12:50 PM

Pl Time ID Affiliation/Runners HEAT

1 44.29 AA Louisiana State 1
Qualifiers Ashley Owens, Deonna Lawrence, Brooklyn Morris, Kelly-
Ann Baptiste

2 44.38 AS Pittsburgh 1
Lamoy Stephens , Shantea Calhoun , Shanea Calhoun , Kim
lyles

3 45.65 AT St Augusting's 1
Marquita Davis , .Jessica Render , Openell McDowell ,
Johnsie Liles

46.04 BH West Virginia

46,69 CB Savannah State

46.77 CD Easierm Kentucky
46.85 CE New Jersey City

47.40 CH Virginia Commonwealth
47.59 CG Bowie State

44,57 AB South Carolina
Amberlee Nesbitt, Shalonda Solomon, Khalilah Carpenter,
Erica Whipple

45,73 AM Texas Christian
Nathondra John, Deborah Jones, Jamee Jones, Kandis Bell

4597 AW Penn State
47.85 BY Yale

47.86 CL Mount St. Mary's
47.90 CP Georgetown
48.26 CN Connecticut
48.69 CW Temple

48,78 CU Lehigh

45,33 AL California
Osarhiemen Omwanghe , Tiffany Johnson , Shannan
Hawes , Antonette Carter

2 4583 AC Texas 3
TaTashia Ketr, Metaine Walker, Jerrika Chapple, Marshevet
Hooker

47.48 CA Lincoln/Pa.

48.18 CV Fairleigh Dickinson
48.61 CC Cabrini

48.91 CT Findlay

49.06 BX George Mason
40.26 CZ Long island

DNF AX 8t John's

( 1 44.54 AE Florida
LaKecia Ealey, Nadine Palmer, Traci Henry, Natalie Knight

2 4485 AJ UTech
Marcia Woolery, Shericka Williams, Davita Prendergast,
Sherone Simpson

3 4597 AY Tulane 4
4 46.14 AU East Carolina

= O o ~N O & A
N =t =k ek ek ek ok

N

[AV]

= O WO ~N O U B~ W
wNNN NN NN

Saturday's Aclion

Tabuedyy g Belay s opered o slemty ran

< Previgus Photo J Next Phote |

Thursday (4/28) % 2% Satuerday (4130)

w ~N G bW
W W W W W W W

~
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46.67
47.16
48.25
48.88
49.09
44.68

-
- O 0~ O ;m

2 4546

3 45.83

2 45.88

47.58
48.72
49.83
50.70
51.26
53.51

W ~N @ U s W

DNF

46.91
47.71
48.63
49.48
50.29
51.36
52.28
52.29
52.41
45.75
47.10
47.50
47.82
48.17
48.69
49.57
50.05

0w~ O O A W N = O 0 ~N OO0~ W=

Q
S

47.07
47.72
48.89
51.38
51.86
52.31

o g b w N -

ClI

CF
cs
CM
co
AF

AD

Al

CR
bC
DJ

DH
DE
AG

AH

BJ
DA
pv
DO
DN
DT
BC
BF
BM
DB
DP
DD
BD
Bl
DU
DW
BN
BR
BP
DG
DR
DI
EA
DF
BS
BT
BZ
Bv
EB
EE
EC

http://www.pennathletics.com/fls/1700/Relays/Results/12.html

Pennsylvania

Cornell

College of New Jersey
Marshall

Seton Hall

Tennessee

Tianna Madison, Courtney Champion, Toyin Olupena, Cleo

Tyson
Miami (Fla)

India Ransom, Wiande Moore, Dominique Darden, Charlette

Greggs

) pgorgia Tech e
L BA<Florida State —- =i

Villanova
Delaware
Metropolitana
lthaca
Monmouth
Louisiana Tech

Shandra Freeman, Donesha Spivey, Doria Appleberry,

Latoina Wilson
Stanford

Jakki Bailey , Janice Davis , Christine Moschella , Nashunme

Johnson
Texas A&M

Southern Connecticut State

Rensselaer Polytechnic
Albany

Frostburg State
Dickinson

Florida International
Kansas

Indiana

La Salle
Maryland/Baltimore Co.
Navy

Abilene Christian
Youngstown State
Bronx CC

Ursinus

Akron

North Carolina Central
Rutgers

Princeton

Brown

Binghamton
Susquehanna

St. Francis (NY)
Northeastern

Army

Maryland

Purdue

Sacred Heart

York (NY)

New York University

Page 2 of 5
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7 5298 ED
8 54.07 EF
|f‘ N DNF BW
- 1 5053 El
2 50.74 EK
3 5084 EJ
4  50.85 EM
5  50.87 EL
1 4823 EV
2 50.10 EN
3  50.33 ET
4 5068 EO
5 5072 ES
Ranked List
Pl  Time ID
1 4420 AA
2 4438 AS
3 4454 AE
4 4457 AB
/—‘\‘
- 5  44.68 AF
-
B 44.85 AJ
7 4533 AL
8 4546 AD
9 45581 AG
10 45.65 AT
11 4573 AM
12 45.75 BN
13  45.83 Al
14 45,83 AC
15  45.88 AH
-
‘u\u 16 45.97 AY
17 45.97 AW
18  46.04 BH
19 46.14 AU
20 4667 Cl

http://www.pennathletics.com/fls/1700/Relays/Results/12.html

Page 3 of 5
Muskingum 9
Coast Guard 9
Massachusetts/Lowell 9
Mansfield 10
Medgar Evers 10
Millersville 10
Maine 10
Getlysburg 10
St. Joseph's 11
Rutgers/Camden 11
Widener 11
Towson 11
Queensborcugh CC 11
Affiliation/Runners HEAT
Louisiana State 1
Ashley Owens, Deonna Lawrence, Brooklyn Morris, Keliy-
Ann Baptiste
Pittsburgh 1
Lamoy Stephens , Shantea Calhoun , Shanea Calhoun , Kim
Lyles
Florida 4
LaKecta Ealey, Nadine Palmer, Traci Henry, Natalie Knight
South Carolina 2
Amberlee Nesbitt, Shalonda Sclomon, Khalilah Carpenter,
Erica Whipple
Tennessee 5
Tianna Madison, Courtney Champion, Toyin Olupona, Clea
Tyson
UTech 4
Marcia Woolery, Shericka Williams, Davita Prendergast,
Sherone Simpson
California 3
Osarhiemen Omwanghe , Tiffany Johnson , Shannan
Hawes , Antonette Carter
Miami (Fia} 5
India Ransom, Wiande Moore, Dominique Darden, Charlette
Greggs
Louisiana Tech 8
Shandra Freeman, Donesha Spivey, Doria Appleberry,
Latoina Wilson
St. Augustine's 1
Marquita Davis , Jessica Render , Openell McDowell ,
Johnsie Liles
Texas Christian 2
Nathondra John, Deborah Jones, Jamee Jones, Kandis Bell
Akron 8
Georgia Tech 5
Texas 3
TaTashia Kerr, Melaine Walker, Jerrika Chapple, Marshevet
Hooker
Stanford 6
Jakki Bailey , Janice Davis , Christine Moschella , Nashunrme
Johnson
Tulane 4
Penn State 2
West Virginia 1
East Carolina 4
Pennsylvania 4

5/2/2005
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21 46.69 CB Savannah State 1
22 46.77 CD Easterm Kentucky 1
( @3A681.8A "FloridarState. -~ T U UL
- 24  46.85 CE New Jersey City 1

25 46.91 BF Kansas

26 47.07 BT Army

27  47.10 BR North Carolina Central
28 47.16 CF Caornell

29 47.40 CH Virginia Commonwealth
30 47.48 CA Lincoln/Pa.

31 47.50 BP Rulgers

32 47,58 BJ Texas A&M

33 4759 CG Bowie State

34 4771 BM Indiana

35 4772 BZ Maryland

36 47.82 DG Princeton

37 47.85 BY Yale

38 47.86 CL Mount St. Mary's

389 47.90 CP Georgetown

40 48.17 DR Brown

41 48,18 CV Fairleigh Dickinson

42 4823 EV St Joseph's

43 48.25 CS College of New Jersey
44  48.26 CN Connecticut

T 45 48.34 CR Villanova

46 48.61 CC Cabrini

47 48,63 DB La Salle

48 48.69 CW Temple

49 48.68 D1 Binghamton

50 48.78 CU Lehigh

51 48.88 CM Marshall

52 48.89 BV Purdue

53 4891 CT Findlay

54 49.06 BX George Mason

55 49,09 CO Seton Hall

56 49.26 CZ Longlsland

57 40.35 DC Delaware

58 49.48 DP Maryland/Baitimore Co.
59  49.57 EA Susquehanna

60 49.72 DA Southern Connecticut State
61 49.83 DV Rensselaer Polytechnic
62 50.05 DF St Francis (NY}

63 50.10 EN Ruigers/Camden

7
9
8

-

(D

(

= o B 3B o N OWwh WW O A NN SNWON A WD RNNN®©O SN =20 W =

ad

64 50.29 DD Navy 7
65 50.33 ET Widener 11
66 50.53 EI Mansfield 10
- 67 50.68 EO Towson 11
(_._, 68 50.70 DO Albany 5]
69 50.72 ES Queensborough CC 1"
70 50.74 EK Medgar Evers 10
71 50.84 EJ Millersville 10
72 50.85 EM Maine 10

http://www pennathletics.com/fls/1 700/Relays/Results/12.html 5/2/2005
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73 5087 EL Gettysburg 10
74 51.26 DN Frosthurg State 6
‘r—" 75 51.38 BD Abilene Christian 7
- 76 51.38 EB Sacred Heart 9
77 51.61 DJ Metropolitana 5
78 51.80 DH Ithaca 5
79 51.86 EE York {NY) 9
80 52.28 Bl Youngstown State 7
81 5229 DU Bronx CC 7
82 56231 EC New York University 9
83 5241 DW Ursinus 7
84 5298 ED Muskingum 9
85 53.51 DT Dickinson 6
86 54.07 EF Coast Guard 9
http:/fwww. milonic.com/
http://www . pennathletics.com/fls/1700/Relays/Results/ 12 html 5/2/2005
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-VCoIIege Men  Coliege Women High Schoal Boys High School Girls Olympic Development  Other

'N

Schedule

I Results

Qualifiers

#65 - College Women 4x400
Thursday 5:45 PM

Pl Time D Affiliation/Runners

1 3:4282 D Penn State
Domingue Blake , Shana Cox, Gayle Hunter , Sarah Schaaf

Hl 2 34542 | Tulane
OTEETO5iG  Fibrida Sate #

et b o

< Previous Photo ? ',..,,'.3’ Next Photo > |
.3

Saturday (4130

http:fwww.milonic.coml

http://www.pennathletics.com/fls/1 700/Relays/Results/65.html 5/2/2005
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'PENN RELA
- N . i by ool %
College Men  College Women  High School Boys  High School Girls ~ Olympic Development  Other  Schedule
Resuft
Qualifiers | Resus
#82 - College Women 3000m
Thursday 8:15 PM
Pl Time ID Name Affiliation
1 ©:30.87 5 Lindsay Donaldson Yale
2 9:32.75 3 Jemissa Hess High Point
3 9:41.64 6 Cassie King North Carolina
4 9:48.34 11 Jenna Darcy La Salle
5 9:50.57 34 Whitney Schnarr  St. Francis (Pa)
6 9:51.24 14 Alyssa Lotmore Albany
7 9:52.21 45 Andrea Rovegno  Loyola (Md)
8 9:59.10 16 Lisa Capello Providence
g  10:03.36 19 Zita Magloire Mississippi State
10 10:03.81 12 Dianna Chivakos  Stonehil!
11 10:04.66 21 Erin Smith Stonehilt
_ . 12 10:05.67 43 Katina Alexander  Monmouth
Saturday's Action e £13§é&1005b16v30‘~i(:rsten Hagen ~~Florida-State”
vl SR tor Meady Lan 14 10:09.27 28 Dana Hastie Stony Brook
L 15 10:09.54 31 Niamh Cunningham Connecticut
: i 16 10:15.14 44 Caroline Payton Arkansas
-« Previous Photo LA VEgl 17 10:20.39 37 Erin Prillaman William & Mary
' _ . 18  10:23.61 36 Karli Kotulka Penn State
- Thursdasy {4128} Saturday (430} )
- . 19 10:32.97 23 Alana Margraf Findlay
20 10:40.66 42 Lauren Mewhinney Texas A&M
DNF 13 Kaitlyn Gwyther Quinnipiac
DNF 33 Olha Kryv'yak Abilene Christian
http:ifwww. milonic.com/
(.
hitp://www.pennathletics.com/fls/1 700/Relays/Results/82.html 57212005
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kCoiIege Men Coilege Women High School Boys High School Girls Olympic Development  Other  Schedule
Results
Qualifiers |
#296 - College Women Javelin Throw
Thursday 3:15 PM
Pl Mark Conv ID Name Affiliation
1 4599 150'10" 16 Diana Bruch Penn State
2 4588 150'068" 18 Daina Pucurs Duke
3 4577 13 Kelly Robinson  Towson
4 4565 19 Beth Crocus Richmond
5 44.58 146'03" 51 Amanda Harmata Louisiana State
6 43.74 22 Tiffany Masuhr  Richard Stockton
7 4311 29 Kelly Frick Shippensburg
8 4207 138 47 Randi Cuccaro Southern Connecticut State
9T A 28 4 BB 0436 Kate Purcell - Florida-Staté
10 41.09 134’9 14 Kristen Eash Penn State
11 40.84 134'00" 26 Courtney Lenart  Robert Morris
12 40.72 133'G7" 15 Chelsea Salisbury East Carolina
13 40.10 1317 39 Lindsey Clark West Virginia
14 39.83 130'8 45 Amy Reed Messiah
15 30.53 1298 37 Gracielis Vega Puerlo Rico/Rio Piedras
_ —_— 16 39.51 129'7 25 Beverly Rogers  Bucknell
< Previous Photo ?/g: J W ol 17 38.33 125'09" 24 Brigid Theis Monmouth
é £-md Satn WP 18 37.74 12310 27 TiffanyHan  Monmoutn
bt AN 10 3693 1211 43 Abby Smith Villanova
20 36.85 1200 49 Kristen Sinclair Southern Maine
21 36.31 119'01" 44 Heidi Nadeau Penn State
22 3589 1180 41 Lauren Barrett Lehigh
23 33.92 111'3 46 Lisa Hopey Penn State
hitp:/iwww.milonic.com/
http://www . pennathletics.com/fls/1 700/Relays/Results/296.html 51212005



